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# Name

2 Dan Ramirez
3 Tyler Pisha
4 Julius Cain
5

Javon Forward

10 Jayden Solis

23 Jayden Taylor

24 Brett Harvey

30 Sam Spicciati

33 Cole Lenihan

AUBURN RIVERSIDE RAVENS
2019 Junior Varsity Boys

Basketball

Varsity

Height Position

6' 1"
6' 4"
511"
6'1"
6' 3"
6'1"
6' 2"
6'0"
6' 3"

Junior Varsity

Height Position Year

# Name

0 Sam Chaudhry 511"
2 Kam Winchester 56"
3 Quamari Townsel 6' 0"
4 Lucas James 59"
5 Cade Foster 6'4"
11 Demetrius Lindsay 6' 3"
12 Malike Blancaneaux-Williams 6' 2"
15 Jarrece Garner 511"
20 Kenny Huynh 5'8"
21 Andre Flores-James 5'10"
23 Jordan Robinson 6' 2"
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Year
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11

10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
11

Npmleﬁcs

00

Head Coach
Kevin Olson

Assistants
Marcus Yzaguirre
Dom Hunter
Shun Austin-Captville
Keith Terry

Manager
Navtaj Bhandol
Sierra Bailey
Kevin Kennedy

Athletic Trainer
Mac Murphy

Statistician
Earl Taylor

Ball Boy/Girl
Andrew Olson

Superintendent
Dr. Alan Spicciati

District AD
Rob Swaim

Principal
Dave Halford

Asst Principal
Frank Ramirez
Shawna Leonard
Nola Wilson
Athletic Director
Doug Aubert

Athletic Secretary
Kathi Lucchesi

Dean of Students
Dom Hunter

Dean of Academics

Janalyn McKeehan

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



